Name of the Ci

Annexure-3

Debtor: Sil E:

t

Date of commencement of CIRP: 30-01-2025
List of Creditors as on: 19-02-2025

Private Limited

List of Secured Financial Creditors (other than Financial Creditors belonging to any class of Creditors)

(Amount in 3)

Details of claim received Details of claim ( A
Amount of any
sL Amount of mutual dues, | ATOUREOF | 4 ount of claim
Name of creditor Amount | Whethe * | claim not Remarks, if any
No. Amount of claim ¢ ctaign | Amount covered by int " 9% of voting | contingent claim | that maybe | SR WOl | under verification
Date of receipt | Amount claimed o o ited Nature of claim | A7 SOC sy (covered by | | e tn Cot setoff
guarantee
partv?
Grevek Investments & Finance Claim is Provisionally
1 Vel vestments 13-02-2025 5,04,54,09,315.00 5,04,54,09,315.00 Secured 5,04,54,09,315.00 - No 96.84% - - - - | admitted, supporting
Private Limited
documents are pending
Total 5,04,54,09,315.00 | _5,04,54,09,315.00 5,04,54,09,315.00 - 96.84% 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00




